AFORMUREGI ONDO

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023

2022

2021

2020
2019

GETARIA Si
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No

UR No
KIROLAK

UR

KIROLAK O
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

No propio 17
Canterano
Canterano

No propio

No propio

Canterano
Canterano

AITOR MURGIONDO
JIMENEZ

Nacido en: DONOSTIA 10-10-2004
NO

Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

NO

3

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

6

club

159

cETARA - vGETARIA

Mejor Pe

banderastiempo tier

19:48,12 22:



